Hzpc

Limietwedstrijd lange baan deel 2

Nijmegen 28-2-2026

Overzicht op namen

HZPC

Lange baan (50m)

14-009 /14 / NED

201100376 Chloé Beekman

201201619 Finn Caasenbrood

201203136 Renske Cuijpers

201103242 Femke Derkx

201102245 Jesse Hanssen

201100071 Colin Jacobs

200800477 Guido Jacobs

200700407 Jesse Jacobs

201201212 Felicia de Kaste

201300391 Devano Peeters

200701226 Benthe van de Ree

201300829 Moos Schurink

199400947 Lester Snackers
201000092 Fleur Veens

201000744  Julia van Well

11:

12

12

11:

11:

11:

08:

07:

12

13:

07:

13:

94 :
10:

10:

50 vlinderslag
800 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

400 vrije slag
200 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
200 rugslag
100 rugslag

50 rugslag
200 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
800 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

800 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

400 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

35.85S
NT

45.49 S
1:23.67 S
54.41S

46.23 S
41.15S

1:22.62 L
47.63 L
1:31.99S

1:06.64 L
29.90 L
1:19.31L

6:03.51L
3:03.18 S
3:22.14 S

31.64L
2:22.99 L
1:07.30 L

31.71L
2:25.46 L
2:27.56 L

38.52L
15:04.59 S

44.38 S
1:21.11S
52.17S

31.80L
29.53 L
1:21.99L

3:04.74 S
2:54.44 S
3:13.34S

NT

1:15.84 L
33.36 L
1:27.64 L

6:38.17 S
2:58.64 L

29-12-2025

26-10-2025
12-10-2025
8-2-2026

28-12-2025
30-12-2025

16-2-2025
16-2-2025
8-2-2026

25-5-2025
24-5-2025
18-5-2025

4-5-2025
8-2-2026
12-1-2025

4-5-2025
17-5-2025
18-5-2025

25-5-2025
17-5-2025
25-5-2025

18-5-2025

23-3-2025
16-11-2025
12-10-2025

16-2-2025
17-5-2025
16-2-2025

5-10-2025
14-6-2025
15-6-2025

18-5-2025
16-3-2025
16-3-2025

Maastricht

Sittard
Horst
sittard

Maastricht
Maastricht

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
sittard

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

eindhoven
sittard
Stein

eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven

Horst
Echt
Horst

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Stein
Venraij
Venraij

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven



